
James Martin   925.809.5229     james@towncentrecapital.com

/ Retail

625 - 3,320 Sq Ft Available

Building Remodel Completed 2024

5321 Hopyard Road, Pleasanton, CA 94588 
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5321 Hopyard Rd
Pleasanton, California

James Martin   �25.�0�.522�     james@towncentrecapital.com

 Restaurant/Retail Space Available              625 - 3,320 sf For Lease
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Space Available 

580

Area Demographics 3 Mile1 Mile 5 Mile

2023 Population:

Households

Families

Avg. Household Size

Median Age

Avg. Household Income

13,293

5,114

3,185

2.42

36.0

$195,600

121,154

42,037

30,494

2.80

39.0

$212,479

207,164

69,943

51,954

2.90

38.7

$222,612

Black Bear Diner

Tommy T's 
Comedy Club

Aerial Map & Demographics
Hopyard & Owens Shopping Center

Andrew Lehrhoff
I-580 Freeway (202,000 VPD)

Andrew Lehrhoff
Hopyard Rd (45,200 VPD)

Andrew Lehrhoff
Owens Dr (20,300 VPD)
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